2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
nw-ii
Corridor

TYPE III	 Asymmetrical (Horiz. Lamp)
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 NW-II-13-3-HPS-150-DB-FD
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
*Available only in Pulse Start 50,70,100,200 MHP = Pulse Start
Note: Normal power factor ballast is available only in High Pressure Sodium 120V.
FINISH
BK Black            WH White           GR Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip
B A
WEIGHT
13”	13 lbs.	 (5.90 kgs)
18”	34 lbs.	 (15.45 kgs)
DIMENSIONS
	       NW-II-13	                    NW-II-18
A	 13.00”  (330 mm) 	  18.00”  (450 mm)
B	   7.25”  (164 mm)	  12.75”  (323.85 mm)
C	   9.00”  (228.6 mm)	    9.00”  (228.6 mm)
D     11.43”  (290.32 mm)	  17.00”  (431.8 mm)
E	   6.75”  (171.4 mm)	  12.18”  (309 mm)
F	   4.00”  (101.6 mm)	          N/A
.5” DIA
12.7 mm
NW-II-13
NW-II-18